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Joint Crediting Mechanism: JCM JCM
25 1 12 JCM
27 4 20
27 (
)
JCM
C02 JCM
GHG
GHG MRV
JCM
JCM
JCM
JCM
JCM
GHG MRV
JCM MRV
JCM 1
32 33
JCM 1/2




JCM

GHG

30

JCM
2005 4 20

11

103

179



JCM

GHG

GHG
GHG

JCM

JCM

MRV

GHG



12
12 1

30 2 28 ()

27




JCM

GHG

http://gec.jp/jcm/jp/kobo/mp150420.html

30 7

90

GHG



15

100

10

JCM

10

30



11

12

13

14

30



15

27
4 20
5 25
2
6
27
11
27
11
12
28 27
2
27
10
2 3
27-28
27-29
30
28
27
4
29 27-28




27-28
10
2 3
27-29
30
29
28
4
30 27-29
1
27-29
2 3
29
4
16

27




27 4 20 27 5 25 15

http://gec.jp/jcm/j p/lkobo/mp150420.html

JCM
IRR

Project Idea Note for the Model Project

10



()1 ()9

CD-R 1 CD-R

113-0033 3 19 4 4

TEL 03-6801-8860
Email jcm-sbsd@agec.jp

11



27 4 24 10:00 12:00
RoomA 4
2-1-1 https://www.iino.co.jp/hall/access
g C4 N
B2
9
4 10
JR 10
L A6 J
27 5 1 17
30 179
30 255

12




13




5,000 6.5%
5,000 5.5%
1 4.5%

14




15




100

100

16



17



27

27

18



27

27

19

27



GHG

JICA

JICA

GHG

GHG

20



JICA
JICA
JICA
JICA

21



40

GHG

CO2

GHG
GHG

2015 4 15
JCM
20
40
[ tCO2]
[ tCO2

10

[tCO2/ ]x

22

JCM

JCM

10

S|

[

]

1=

S|

10

20

1=



GHG [tco2 /| ]x [ ]

4
co2 [ tCO2]
L= [tCO2/
1> [ ]
GHG .
GHG [ tco2 ]
[ I+ GHG [tCO2 /| ]x<
[ ]
40 15
JCM 10
JCM Jem
10

23



